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
3-walls and ceiling

e FEasy to clean, glass block window with
marble surround in bathing area

* Rain shower-head and handheld

e Terra-cotta 12 in.2 flooring

THIRD FLOOR

2017 Ductless air conditioning
Pot lights in hallway
Linen closet

Shared Washroom

* Three-piece washroom with glass tile on
three walls

e Soaker tub with glass shower enclosure,
handheld shower-head, light

* Fan

* Dark gray 12 in.2 floor tile
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Vanity with marble top and recessed
porcelain oval sink

Toto toilet

Skylight

Supplemental baseboard heating

Front 3rd Bedroom
3.76 mx3.20m

7” bevelled baseboard

Pot lights

Transom window to lightwell

Small hatch skylight with integrated blind
(2019)

Tiered performance stage, perfect for young
thespians

Vaulted ceiling

Storage nook

Rear 4th Bedroom

331 mx258m
2.442 m ceiling height

Wall-to-wall dbl closet

Hardwood flooring

Pot lights

Roller blind

Picture window overlooking rear yard
Supplemental gas baseboard heating
(refurbished 2018)

Renovated to studs, insulated 2019
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LOWER LEVEL
Ceiling height 2.079 m

Recreation Room
418 mMx4.69m

Berber carpeting on stairs and floor in rec

room over subfloor

Fun recessed fat Albert bulbs plus LED pot
lights 2016

South wall is a built-in wall unit containing
updated panel 2016

Window

Three-piece washroom

Pedestal sink

Wall-to-wall mirror

Fan

Toilet 2018

Pot lights

Corner shower stall

Royal blue ceramic floor tile
Pocket door
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Utility/Laundry Room

3.89mx3.52m

» Stacked washer and dryer by Miele

e Laundry sink

e Cement floor and unfinished walls

e Spray foam and waterproofing

e Sump pump, floor drain, back flow 2017

e Carrier furnace (2018 new circuit board and
conductor pump)

e Humidifier (2016)

* Rental gas hot water tank (2016)

Virtual & Video Tours +
More Photos
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20 STRATHCONA AVENUE

LIVING ROOM
392x361Tm
12'10" x 11'10"

AWM m

LAUNDRY/UTILITY ROOM
3.76 x4.39m
12'4" x 14'5"

DINING ROOM
3.51x250m
11'6" x 8'3"

KITCHEN
3.64x499m
11'11" x 16'4"

RECREATION ROOM
424x6.34m
13'11" x 20"10"

LOWER LEVEL MAIN FLOOR

GROSS INTERNAL AREA
MAIN FLOOR: 48 m%/516 sq ft, SECOND FLOOR: 49 m%/527 sq ft,
THIRD FLOOR: 39 m?/418 sq ft, LOWER LEVEL: 43 m?/465 sq ft
TOTAL: 179 m?/1,926 sq ft
SIZE AND DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE, ACTUAL MAY VARY.
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BEDROOM
3.93x3.16m
12'11" x 10'4"

BEDROOM
3.37x2.60m
111" x 8'6"

=

HALL
1.79%x374m
510" x 123

~ BATHROOM
1 x2.76 m

611" x 9'1" 1.80x 1.53 m
— 511" y 50"

- BEDROOM
457 x4.70m
15'0" x 15'5"

PRIMARY BEDROOM
444 %490 m
147" x 161"

THIRD FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

GROSS INTERNAL AREA
MAIN FLOOR: 48 m%/516 sq ft, SECOND FLOOR: 49 m%/527 sq ft,
THIRD FLOOR: 39 m%/418 sq ft, LOWER LEVEL: 43 m?/465 sq ft
TOTAL: 179 m?%/1,926 sq ft
SIZE AND DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE, ACTUAL MAY VARY.
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ndly quide to the path of your property

Property Client Full
20 Strathcona Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M4K 1K7

Listing
20 Strathcona Ave Toronto MLS®#: E5232580
Active / Residential Freehold / Semi-Detached List Price: $1,750,000

Toronto/Toronto EO1/North Riverdale

Tax Amt/Yr: $6,188.94/2020 Transaction: Sale

SPIS: No DOM 1)

Legal Desc: Plan M311 Part Lot 6

Style: 3 Storey Rooms Rooms+: 7+2

Link: BR BR+: 4 (4 +0)

Stories: 3.0 Baths (F+H): 3 (3 +0)

Lot Irreg: Frontage 19'9 W SF Range: 2500-3000
Comb Row 45' Deep

Lot Front: 17.25 SF Source:

Lot Depth: 97.00 Lot Acres: < 0.50

Lot Size Code: Feet Fronting On: N

Zoning: R(DO0.6*736)
Dir/Cross St: Danfroth/Carlaw At Withrow Pk

PIN #: 210620172 ARN #: 190408428005300 Contact After Exp: No
Holdover: 120

Possession: 30 Days Possession Date: 2021-06-21

Kitch Kitch + 1(1+0) Exterior: Brick Water: Municipal
Fam Rm: No Drive: Lane Sewers: Municipal
Basement: Yes/Full, Partially Finished  Gar/Gar Spcs: Carport/1.0 Special Desig: Unknown
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